BASPSRT

HERMAGEDDON

Organizator: BB STUDIO

Data: 2023-04-15 B 4 S P @' R T
Miejsce: Hermanéw INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Dystans: 8 km

Klasyfikacja: Mezczyzni
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Zawodnik
IDCZAK Piotr
MALGOWSKI Bartosz
JUSZKIEWICZ Dominik
BLASZCZYK Adam
MATUSZAK Krzysztof
ROSZYK Bartosz
OSTOJSKI Marcin
BOROWSKI tukasz
MIZERA Kacper
FILIPIAK Kamil
KUKLA Michat
BECELLA Tomasz
ZDROJEWSKI Krystain
WIELGOSZ Kamil
EKERT Maciej
EKERT Damian
SWIERBLEWSKI Nikodem
WIZA Grzegorz
POLOWCZYK Daniel
PIOSIK Tomasz
KOSIKOWSKI Szymon
KACZMAREK Slawomir
BIEGANSKI Damian
KRAWCZYK Damian
STECHLICKI Mateusz
RAZNIAK Pawet
GRYGIEL Tomasz
KUZDZAt Barttomiej
BIERNACIK Krzysztof
SIP Damian

41
140
143
11

108
84
14
80
30
60

142
132
28
29
121
133
96
94
145
50

56
117
104
38
63
10
113

IMA SCHELLING GROUP
KPP JAROCIN
WATAHA

BODY BASEMENT

BB
BB

WOJOWNICZE ZOLWIE NINDZA
WOJOWNICZE ZOEWIE NINJA

WOJOWNICZE ZOtWIE NINJA
DROBUD
DROBUD

BODY BASEMENT STUDIO JAROCIN

BRAK
BB

DROBUD
DROBUD

Kategoria
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni

Mkat

O 00 N O Ul b WN

W INNNNNNNNNNRRRRR P2 R B B 92
O WVWWOWNOUDBWNROWOODNOUAMNNREO

00:46:35.90
00:47:44.95
00:49:00.75
00:55:03.15
00:55:40.50
00:55:45.70
00:58:09.90
00:58:19.10
01:03:17.70
01:03:18.00
01:03:18.20
01:03:18.50
01:03:18.50
01:03:25.90
01:06:43.75
01:06:45.60
01:07:35.10
01:07:42.15
01:07:42.30
01:09:43.00
01:09:43.75
01:10:02.05
01:10:16.85
01:10:17.65
01:10:23.85
01:10:27.30
01:10:29.40
01:10:45.50
01:10:48.75
01:11:04.65

+00:01:09 (2.4%)
+00:02:24 (4.9%)
+00:08:27 (15.4%)
+00:09:04 (16.3%)
+00:09:09 (16.4%)
+00:11:34 (19.9%)
+00:11:43 (20.1%)
+00:16:41 (26.4%)
+00:16:42 (26.4%)
+00:16:42 (26.4%)
+00:16:42 (26.4%)
+00:16:42 (26.4%)
+00:16:50 (26.5%
+00:20:07 (30.2%
+00:20:09 (30.2%
+00:20:59 (31.1%
+00:21:06 (31.2%
+00:21:06 (31.2%
+00:23:07 (33.2%)
+00:23:07 (33.2%)
+00:23:26 (33.5%)
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+00:23:40 (33.7%)
+00:23:41 (33.7%)
+00:23:47 (33.8%)
+00:23:51 (33.9%)
+00:23:53
+00:24:09
+00:24:12
+00:24:28

33.9%
34.1%
34.2%

)
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Tempo
min/km
5:49
5:58
6:07
6:52
6:57
6:58
7:16
7:17
7:54
7:54
7:54
7:54
7:54
7:55
8:20
8:20
8:26
8:27
8:27
8:42
8:42
8:45
8:47
8:47
8:47
8:48
8:48
8:50
8:51
8:53

10.3 (100%)
10.1 (98.1%)
9.8 (95.1%)
8.7 (84.5%)
8.6 (83.5%)
8.6 (83.5%)
8.3 (80.6%)
8.2 (79.6%)
7.6 (73.8%)
7.6 (73.8%)
7.6 (73.8%)
7.6 (73.8%)
7.6 (73.8%)
7.6 (73.8%)
7.2 (69.9%)
7.2 (69.9%)
7.1 (68.9%)
7.1 (68.9%)
7.1 (68.9%)
6.9 (67.0%)
6.9 (67.0%)
6.9 (67.0%)
6.8 (66.0%)
6.8 (66.0%)
6.8 (66.0%)
6.8 (66.0%)
6.8 (66.0%)
6.8 (66.0%)
6.8 (66.0%)
6.8 (66.0%)


http://b4sport.pl

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Zawodnik
WLOSZCZYK Bartosz
PIETRZAK Dawid
KROLAK Bartosz
ANDRZE)JCZAK Mateusz
RASINSKI Wojciech
MACIEJEWSKI Patryk
GAUZA Robert
MACIEJEWSKI Dariusz
URBAN Jacek
PIETRZAK Marcin
KUCZKOWSKI Marek
SAMOL Damian
MICHALSKI tukasz
MICHALSKI Kamil
MICHAL Masztalerz
PYZIK Piotr
DERBICH Krzysztof
DOSTATNI Eryk
MALECHA Grzegorz
MICHALAK Marcin
KOLODZIEJSKI Jakub
MALINA Marcin
PYZIK Pawel
JOZWIAK Pawet
ROSZAK Bartlomiej
ANTCZAK Marcin
BRYLL Mateusz
MIKOLAJEWSKI Michat
BARTNICZK Damian
DOSTATNI Zbigniew
LEBICA Michat
BYSZEWSKI Stanistaw
OSTROWSKI Btazej
PYZIK Jan
POLTORAK J6zef
PIETKA Jarostaw
OSTROWSKI Bogusz
KAPTURSKI Tymoteusz
GRODZKI Krzysztof
KOSTKA Marcin
HERNES Jakub
TOMCZAK Maksymilian
SMENTEK Patryk
JOACHIMIAK Kamil

134
90
57

103
68
34
67
124
91
59
109
75
76
77
101
25
26
70
74
53
71
99
45
105

16
79

27
65
17
86
102
97
92
87
51
37
55
39
123
115
43

DROBUD

ROSZYLOGIA

BODY BASEMENT
FAMOT TEAM
FAMOT TEAM
FAMOT TEAM
FAMOTU TEAM

LZS ZALESIE
BODY BASEMENT
FAMOT TEAM

DROBUD

BODY BASMENT

BODY BASEMENT
DRINK TEAM
DRINK TEAM
DRINK TEAM

DROBUD
BB
BB

DROBUD
DROBUD
BB
BB

Kategoria
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni

Mkat
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

01:
0l1:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

11:06.60
11:08.00
12:22.70
13:29.90
14:11.45
14:17.20
14:44.30
16:12.65
16:12.80
16:12.95
16:14.65
16:48.45
18:06.45
18:06.50
18:23.80
18:48.40
19:00.35
:21:39.85
:23:08.30
123:26.90
:123:33.75
124:21.15
:124:24.90
:24:34.10
:124:39.05
:24:39.05
124:42.45
:24:44.05
:24:51.70
:126:57.95
:127:04.05
:127:58.25
:28:01.60
:128:32.20
:128:44.75
:129:02.00
:31:14.40
:31:19.70
:31:34.90
:34:02.45
:34:24.90
:34:27.80
:34:37.20
:34:52.70

+00:24:30 (34.5%
+00:24:32 (34.5%
+00:25:46 (35.6%
+00:26:54 (36.6%
+00:27:35 (37.2%
+00:27:41 (37.3%
+00:28:08 (37.7%
+00:29:36 (38.9%
+00:29:36 (38.9%)
+00:29:37 (38.9%)
+00:29:38 (38.9%)
+00:30:12 (39.3%)
+00:31:30 (40.3%)
+00:31:30 (40.3%)
+00:31:47 (40.6%)
+00:32:12 (40.9%
+00:32:24 (41.0%
+00:35:03 (42.9%
+00:36:32 (44.0%
+00:36:51 (44.2%
+00:36:57 (44.2%
+00:37:45 (44.8%)
+00:37:49 (44.8%)
+00:37:58 (44.9%)
+00:38:03 (45.0%)
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+00:38:03 (45.0%)
+00:38:06 (45.0%)
+00:38:08 (45.0%)
+00:38:15
+00:40:22
+00:40:28
+00:41:22
+00:41:25 (47.1%
+00:41:56 (47.4%
+00:42:08 (47.5%)
+00:42:26 (47.7%)
+00:44:38 (48.9%)
+00:44:43 (49.0%)
+00:44:59 (49.1%)
+00:47:26 (50.4%)
+00:47:49 (50.6%)
+00:47:51 (50.7%)
+00:48:01 (50.8%)
+00:48:16 (50.9%)

45.1%
46.4%
46.5%

)
)
)
47.0%)
)
)

Tempo
min/km
8:53
8:53
9:02
9:11
9:16
9:17
9:20
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:36
9:45
9:45
9:47
9:51
9:52
10:12
10:23
10:25
10:26
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:34
10:34
10:35
10:35
10:36
10:52
10:53
10:59
11:00
11:04
11:05
11:07
11:24
11:24
11:26
11:45
11:48
11:48
11:49
11:51

6.8
6.7
6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5

66.0%)
65.0%)
64.1%)
63.1%)
63.1%)
63.1%)
6.4 (62.1%)
6.3 (61.2%)
6.3 (61.2%)
6.3 (61.2%)
6.3 (61.2%)
6.3 (61.2%)
6.1 (59.2%)
6.1 (59.2%)
6.1 (59.2%)
6.1 (59.2%)
6.1 (59.2%)
5.9 (57.3%)
5.8 (56.3%)
5.8 (56.3%)
5.7 (55.3%)
5.7 (55.3%)
5.7 (55.3%)
5.7 (55.3%)
5.7 (55.3%)
5.7 ( )
5.7 ( )
5.7 ( )
5.7 ( )
5.5( )
5.5( )
5.5( )
5.5( )
5.4 ( )
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55.3%
55.3%
55.3%
55.3%
53.4%
53.4%
53.4%
53.4%
52.4%
5.4 (52.4%)
5.4 (52.4%)
5.3 (51.5%)
5.3 (51.5%)
5.2 (50.5%)
5.1 (49.5%)
5.1 (49.5%)
5.1 (49.5%)
5.1 (49.5%)
5.1 (49.5%)



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Zawodnik

ROSZAK Mateusz
SILINSKI Andrzej
SILINSKI Andrzej
GRODZKI Patryk
GRODZKI Adrian
MOSCIPAN Alan
KIELBOWSKI Mateusz

WAWRZYNIAK Przemystaw

KUBIAK Arkadiusz
KWIATKOWSKI Tomasz
DANIELCZYK Tomasz
WOJTCZAK Jakub
KACZMAREK Radostaw
CYPLIK Patryk

CYPLIK Hubert

Znaleziono 89 wynik(6w)

107
112
111
36
35
81
52
131
58
64
23
137
48
20
21

UBEZPIECZENIA GRODZKI
UBEZPIECZENIA GRODZKI
UBEZPIECZENIA GRODZKI
UBEZPIECZENIA GRODZKI
BITUMEN TEAM

BITUMEN TEAM

BITUMEN TEAM

BITUMEN TEAM

GRUPA MESA

GRUPA MESA

GRUPA MESA

GRUPA MESA

Kategoria
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni
Mezczyzni

Mkat
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

01:35:30.35
01:35:59.25
01:36:17.65
01:37:33.65
01:37:39.55
01:37:52.70
01:38:43.75
01:41:44.10
01:41:45.65
01:41:46.45
01:41:47.70
01:48:08.20
01:48:11.35
01:48:36.30
01:51:17.15

+00:48:54 (51.2%)
+00:49:23 (51.5%)
+00:49:41 (51.6%)
+00:50:57 (52.2%)
+00:51:03 (52.3%)
+00:51:16 (52.4%)
+00:52:07 (52.8%)
+00:55:08 (54.2%)
+00:55:09 (54.2%)
+00:55:10 (54.2%)
+00:55:11 (54.2%)
+01:01:32 (56.9%)
+01:01:35 (56.9%)
+01:02:00 (57.1%)
+01:04:41 (58.1%)
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Tempo

min/km
11:56
11:59
12:02
12:11
12:12
12:14
12:20
12:43
12:43
12:43
12:43
13:31
13:31
13:34
13:54

5 (48.5%)

5 (48.5%)

5 (48.5%)

4.9 (47.6%
4.9 (47.6%
4.9 (47.6%
4.9 (47.6%
4.7 (45.6%
4.7 (45.6%
4.7 (45.6%
4.7 (45.6%
4.4 (42.7%
4.4 (42.7%
4.4 (42.7%
4.3 (41.7%
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	HERMAGEDDON
	Klasyfikacja: Mężczyźni


